LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX CEINTURE DE
COULEUR CADET

23.11.20179
Epreuves
-44 v
(+20pts) GAILLARD SANTIN Clara (82, 0CC) SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE
‘!’ +10pts) PERIDONT llona (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
4 LOPEZ Coralie (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB FROUZINS
-48 v
(+40pts) CECCON NOY Elina (11, 0CC) JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL
W @30pt) PAVIA Jade (11,0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
W (20pts) PEREZ Ainara (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB CONDOM
5 30pts) DROB Manon (12, 0CC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
5 (+17pts) LUSTIERE Lisa (31, 0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
7 +10pts) CONSTANT Maeva (82, 0CC) QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX
7 +20pts) LACRAMPE Garance (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

NC DELPECH Clara (81,0CC) JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUIBERT Lucie (12, 0CC)
LARROUQUERE Sarah (31, 0CC)
MICHEL Amelie (31,0CC)
SEGUR Juliette (12, 0CC)

SICARD Mila (81,0CC)

-48
ROQUES Amandine (31, 0CC)
VALEYE Anna (82, 0CC)
MARIN Naida (81, 0CC)

-52

WALLON Faustine (66, 0CC)
FARENC Maelle (31, 0CC)
MOULIN Emma (31, 0CC)

SARRABAIG Flori (32,0CC)
FLORES Brunissende (31, 0CC)
LUSTIERE Carla (31, 0CC)
BRUGNOLI Louann (31, 0CC)
MARC Manon (81, OCC)

BARRAU Eva (82, 0CC)

BLANC Laureen (31,0CC)
CAMPESTRINI Gabriella (66, 0CC )
CASTERAN Elise (31,0CC)
CHAMARD Malika (82, 0CC)

COQUEREL Syndael (82, 0CC)

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

SALANQUE MEDITERRANEE JUDO

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

MURET JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

TOULOUSE JUDO

J CM MONTASTRUC

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

MOISSAC JUDO

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

J C M MONTASTRUC

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUILLEMAIN Norah (31, 0CC)
HUMETZ Lea (81, 0CC)
JUILLOT Oceane (09, 0CC)
LABAT Charline (32, 0CC)
REY Pauline (65, 0CC)

ROBINEAU Melinda (11, 0CC)

SALLES GUILLAUME Camille (31,0CC)

TOSQUES Elisa (31,0CC)

LAVOIX Melissa (31,0CC)
BERNARD MAGRO Lena (31,0CC)

RAULIN AS Priscilla (31,0CC)
ARTHUR CARBONNE Lucie (31, 0CC)
AYMARD Gaelle (11, 0CC)
BARRO Lisa (31,0CC)
BECKER Constance (31, 0CC)
BOERO Lilou (31,0CC)

BRES Maelle (31,0CC)
COSTE Kassy (11, 0CC)
COUERBE Thelma (31, 0CC)
COUYBES Charlotte (31,0CC)
COUYBES Heloise (31, 0CC)
MARTY Alix (31,0CC)

NAGEL Lucy (31, 0CC)

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB GIMONTOIS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

MURET JUDO CLUB

MURET JUDO CLUB

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

TOAC

US RAMONVILLE

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

US RAMONVILLE

US RAMONVILLE

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

ST LYS OLYMPIQUE



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

b 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

PINAULT Clara (31, 0CC)

ZAIR Janys (65, 0CC)

LAWANI Dele (31, 0CC)
DANJOU Vahiana (82, 0CC)

MARTINOLI Amelie (11, 0CC)

LACOSTE Laura (31, 0CC)

BENOIT Elise (09, 0CC)
LANGLADE Ezilda (82, 0CC)
LARUELLE Galene (31,0CC)

MORILLON Lou (31, 0CC)
ESCANDE Anais (31, 0CC)
MARION Constance (31, 0CC)
LANGLAIS Talia (31,0CC)
MAZEL Elsa (81,0CC)
SUBRA Charlotte (11, 0CC)
TOURNAN Ninon (31,0CC)

VEYRIES Enora (81,0CC)

ADEL Lina (11, 0CC)

BAUDE Zoe (12, 0CC)

BENANTEUR Cherazade (31,0CC)

FABRE Norah (31,0CC)

MURET JUDO CLUB

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JC DE LAUNAGUET

MOISSAC JUDO

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

STLYS OLYMPIQUE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

J.C. DE CIERP GAUD ESTENOS

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

US RAMONVILLE

J C M MONTASTRUC



4 4

4 4

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

FRANCHI Lisa (31, 0CC)
DE CASTRO Emma (46, 0CC)

MINARD Noemie (31, 0CC)

+70
RIVIERE Angelique (31, 0CC)
CHARITABLE Amandine (31, 0CC)
FAIEZ Cherine (31,0CC)

PINAUD Elisa (09, 0CC)
HADDOUCHE Chimene (81, 0CC)
LABIOD Maria (31, 0CC)

JYED Myriam (11, 0CC)

ARNAUD Dorian (11, 0CC)
GUIBBAL Nathan (31, 0CC)
DERY Romain (31,0CC)

KOEHRET Aaron (31, 0CC)
FABRE Romain (31, 0CC)
GOUBERT Theo (11, 0CC)
JARRY Erwan (31,0CC)
BOSSUAT Tristan (31, 0CC)
BRAVO Lucas (82, 0CC)
CHAIB Timothee (11, OCC)
DAROLLES Pierre (31,0CC)

DERREY Hugo (32, 0CC)

J C M MONTASTRUC

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

AVENIR JUDO 31

A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

J C M MONTASTRUC

J C M MONTASTRUC

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

TERREFORTS BAZIEGE JUDO

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

ST LYS OLYMPIQUE

J C FLEURANCE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

FABRIES Pierre (81, 0CC)
FORGUES Benjamin (65, 0OCC)
GROUSSIN Anthony (31, 0CC)

LEVRIER DUVAL Mateo (11,0CC)

-50
REY Clement (31,0CC)
ESCAFFRE Aubin (31, 0CC)

BONI Matteo (11, 0CC)
FERNANDEZ Pablo (31,0CC)
JOSSE Marius (12, 0CC)

LEGUEN Sacha (31, 0CC)

SALAHBOU Abdelmonaim (31, 0CC)

ARRIBAT Tom (12, 0CC)
CALMELS Maxime (31, 0CC)
CANAL Maxime (11,0CC)
CEZERAC Julien (82,0CC)
DELERIS Antoine (81, 0CC)
DONNADIEU Tom (82, 0CC)
FARSI Monaem (31, 0CC)
FETELE Gaby (66, 0CC )
HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC)
LACASSAGNE Lorian (31, 0CC)
LLENSE Leo (66, 0CC)

MONTY Ethan (31, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

BUDO CLUB 11

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS

SAINT CLAR MULTI -SPORTS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

MURET JUDO CLUB

BUDO CLUB 11

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

AVENIR JUDO 31

SALANQUE MEDITERRANEE JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

J.C.POLLESTRES

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+70 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

PARRINI Imanol (31, 0CC)
RODELLA Yanis (31, 0CC)
ROUSSELY Elouan (31, 0CC)
SANS Theo (31, 0CC)

SOULET Tim (81, 0CC)

DELON Antoine (82, 0CC)
FRANCON Raphael (31, 0CC)

NOVAIS GOMES Nathan (31, 0CC)
AGUET Theau (31,0CC)
REGNIER Jules (31,0CC)
CALVET Clement (81, 0CC)
HIESSE Dorian (31, 0CC)
BALLIN Alan (31,0CC)
BERTAUD Nathan (31, OCC)
BOYER Elliot (31,0CC)
BRONZIN Ludomir (31, 0CC)
CALAS Wenchel (31,0CC)
CAYLA--GAY Dylan (82,0CC)
CAYLA--GAY Melvin (82, 0CC)
CHAABI Jassem (31, 0CC)
CHABRES Quentin (31,0CC)
CHAOUCH Guillaume (09, OCC)

CHEVROLLIER MARTY Terren (31,0CC)

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB L ARIZE

J.C PUYGOUZON

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

DOJO UNIONAIS

MURET JUDO CLUB

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

J C M MONTASTRUC

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

AVENIR JUDO 31

STLYS OLYMPIQUE

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

CLARIS Baptiste (82, 0CC)
DEVALS Loic (31,0CC)

DIA Madani (31, 0CC)
DOROVSKY Dan (81, 0CC)

DOS SANTOS Guilhem (11, 0CC)
DUBAND Antonin (31, 0CC)
DUMONT Marc (09, OCC)
ESPAGNACQ Thibault (31, 0CC)
GOMEZ Alexis (31, 0CC)
GUIOTTEAU Lenny (31, 0CC)
HEIMEL Titouan (32, OCC)
HENRIQUES Matteo (31, 0CC)
JOLY Ryan (66, OCC)
MILLINGTON Loic (12, 0CC)
MOCO Yanis (82, 0CC)
MOYSSET Maxime (81, 0CC)
NAVARRI Clement (31,0CC)
NORMAND Clement (66, OCC)
OLLIER Antoine (31, 0CC)
POLIZZI Mathis (31,0CC)
RAMBAUD Kilian (31, 0CC)
ROUSSEAU Maxence (31,0CC)

SAFRA Thibaud (31, 0CC)

SICHI COURTESSOLE Jules (31, 0CC)

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB L ARIZE

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

J C FLEURANCE

LES PUMAS DE GRENADE

SALANQUE MEDITERRANEE JUDO

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

JC ST GAUDINOIS

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

MURET JUDO CLUB

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+70 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

SOUKNI Amine (31, 0CC)
TANGUY-LEGAC Erwan (31, 0CC)

TISNE Mael (31,0CC)

BORNES Mael (31,0CC)
CLAVERIE Enzo (09, OCC)
KARAKHANYAN Gabriel (31, 0CC)

VENTURINI Bastien (31, 0CC)
CAPUANO Matteo (11, 0CC)
MOKHTARI Habib (31,0CC)
LAVOIL Alexandre (31, OCC)
PASQUIES Nathan (31, 0CC)
ABADIE Antony (31, 0CC)
ALLAOUA Fares (34,0CC)

ARTIGO-LELEU Aurelien (31,0CC)

BASSE BROUSSE Guilyan (31, 0CC)

BERREZOUG Zyad (31, 0CC)
BERTON Geoffrey (12, 0CC)
BLANIE Quentin (31, 0CC)
BOUSQUET Matteo (12, 0CC)
CALGARO Olivier (31,0CC)
CAMARA Namann (31, 0CC)
CANIVET Noah (11, 0CC)

CAUMONT Sacha (31, 0CC)

J C LABASTIDETTE

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

MURET JUDO CLUB

DOJO DU COUSERANS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

DOJO UNIONAIS

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

KYU DAN JUDO - ST ELIX

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

SAINT CLAR MULTI -SPORTS

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

A S C GENDARMERIE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

COLLARD Sebastien (31,0CC)
COUDERC Kevin (82,0CC)
DARMET Enguerran (31, OCC)

DIAZ Henri-Louis (82, 0CC)

DIOT LAFFONT Corenthin (11, 0CC)

ESTEVES Nicolas (46, OCC)
FONQUERNE Louis (11, 0CC)
FORIO Antzo (31, 0CC)
GALIARD Jean Bernard (31, 0CC)
GARCIA Tom (31,0CC)
GHERDIS Djebril (31, 0CC)
HEIMEL Mael (32, 0CC)

HELIE Paul (31,0CC)
JACQUEMIN Nathan (11, 0CC)
JEGOU Gautier (11,0CC)
LATORRE Kevin (81, 0CC)
MAGRON Paul (31,0CC)
MALATERRE Arthur (31, 0CC)
MATHOUA Aymerik (31,0CC)
MAZODIER Pierre (66, 0CC)
MIENS Matteo (31, 0CC)
MOUILLERON Pierrick (31, 0CC)
ONGLABAY Rasululla (31,0CC)

PERROT Alban (81, 0CC)

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

J C M MONTASTRUC

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

JC CADURCIEN

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

JC ST GAUDINOIS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JC ST GAUDINOIS

J C FLEURANCE

AVENIR JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

J.C PUYGOUZON

JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

BUDOKAN 81



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

RONDEAU Remi (31, 0CC)

SEMAIL RAVEL Sabri (66, 0CC)
SERAUD Titouan (31, 0CC)

SPENALE Ayrton (31, 0CC)
TEXIER-PASSEDOIT Mathis (81, 0OCC)
TISON Yannael (31,0CC)

TRABELSI Orphee (09, 0CC)

TROUVE Enzo (31,0CC)

VALES William (31,0CC)

VIALARD Mathis (31, 0CC)

VIDAL Evann (31, 0CC)

BARTHES Tom (81,0CC)
ALEKSANIAN Aleksan (46, 0CC)
ABDUL RAZAK Jad (31,0CC)

RIGAL Gabriel (31,0CC)
COUZINET Tanguy (31, 0CC)
GARCIA Adriano (11, 0CC)
MONNIER Victor (31, 0CC)
RICHASSE Lucas (31,0CC)
AIBAR Juan (31,0CC)
ARMAND Simon (31, 0CC)
BAISSAS Paul (31,0CC)

BEGUE Theo (31,0CC)

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

ARTS MARTIAUX DU PAYS D AGOUT

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

LES PUMAS DE GRENADE

J CM MONTASTRUC

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31

ALBI JUDO CLUB

JC CADURCIEN

AVENIR JUDO 31

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOINON Arthur (66, 0OCC)
CARAYON Thomas (31, 0CC)
CHAPPE Paul (31,0CC)
DIQUET Louis (81, 0CC)
DUBROCA Jules (31,0CC)
FAUDOU Gabriel (31,0CC)
FONTES Baptiste (81, 0CC)
FORTUNE David (31, 0CC)
GOULUT Gabriel (31,0CC)
HAMEL Titouan (31, 0CC)
JOURDAN Jeremy (31, 0CC)
KOTCHARIAN Hayk (81, 0CC)

KRAMTI Oussama (31, OCC)

MASCHERONI Jean-Eudes (09, OCC)

MAUDENS Timothe (81, 0CC )
MICHELOT Alix (31,0CC)
MICHON Ismael (31, 0CC)
NIDOS Alexis (31, 0CC)
OUADRIA Amir (31, 0CC)
POLIZZI Maxim (31, 0CC)

RUBIRA Dorian (31, 0CC)

SOMMABERE Thomas (81, 0CC)

SOUDIER Kevin (31,0CC)

SOULIE Arthur (81, 0CC)

SALANQUE MEDITERRANEE JUDO

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

KYU DAN JUDO - ST ELIX

BUDOKAN 81

C.ETAM.

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB LISLOIS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JUDO CLUB CASTELGINEST

BUDOKAN 81

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB SAINT JUERY

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

FJE P SAUZELONG

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J CM MONTASTRUC

ALBI JUDO CLUB

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

ALBI JUDO CLUB



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

TERREN Maxime (81, 0CC)

SADOULAYEV Issa (31, 0CC)
ALBOS Travis (81, 0CC)
MESBAH llyes (66, 0CC )

PINOSA Alexis (81,0CC)
DEFOUGEROUX Timothe (31, 0CC)
EYCHENNE Matheo (09, OCC)

DOS SANTOS Nicolas (82, 0CC)
HOLIERHOEK Thomas (31, OCC)
BARANDIARAN Kilian (31,0CC)
BILA Yoan (31,0CC)

BOSC Julien (81, 0CC)

BOUAFIA Reda (11, 0CC)

BRAGA Lucas (31,0CC)
CARBONNEAUX Natanael (31, 0CC)
COSTA Mathis (31,0CC)
FRACCARO Quentin (31,0CC)
GIRAUDOT Juan (31,0CC)

GRAS Baptiste (31,0CC)
HARYOULI Sofiane (82, 0CC)
MARIN-RIVIERE Thybo (31, 0CC)
MAUVEZIN Matthieu (31, 0CC)

MERIC Quentin (31, 0CC)

LAVAUR JUDO

JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES

J.C PUYGOUZON

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

FUJI-KAI GAILLAC

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL

SAINT CLAR MULTI -SPORTS

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

MURET JUDO CLUB

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

MOISSAC JUDO

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

CLUB JUDO BOULOGNE SUR GESSE

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE



NC
NC
NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

C!J (+17 pts)
T (+30 pts)

5 (+10 pts)

5

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

b 4

NOGUES FONT Hugo (66, OCC)
OLIVE Cyprien (31, 0CC)
TEIXEIRA SAYAH Aarone (31, 0CC)

VIDAL NAQUET Adrien (81, 0CC)

-81
BOUDOU Etienne (81, 0CC)
COUTANT Benjamin (31, 0CC)
SCHMITT llan (31, 0CC)

SOBRAQUES Aubin (66, 0CC)
MERVIEL Sebastien (31,0CC)
SEGURA Richard (81, 0CC)
BENEDETTO Bruno (31, 0CC)
MORELLI Enzo (09, OCC)
ALLAERTS Lilian (82, 0CC)
CAPELLI-FAYET Marius (31, 0CC)
CENINI Leny (82, 0CC)

CESCON Jean Baptiste (31, 0CC)
PRADEL Thomas (12, 0CC)

RAYNIER Anthony (11, 0CC)

-90
DERGHOUM Abdelnour (81, 0CC)
KAOUARI Walid (81, 0CC)

ACHILLI Loris (81,0CC)

J.OLYMP.SALEILLES

A S C GENDARMERIE

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

BUDOKAN 81

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO CLUB L ARIZE

DOJO DU COUSERANS

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

JUDO CLUB L ARIZE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

DOJO CHAURIEN OCCITAN

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

ALBI JUDO CLUB

FUJI-KAI GAILLAC



+90
LESTOILLE Mael (82, 0OCC) MOISSAC JUDO

FINCK Kylian (31, 0CC) LES PUMAS DE GRENADE



